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Dessert Menu

Jce Cream

SMOOTH VANILLA ICE CREAM, SERVED WITH A
CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY

OR CARAMEL SAUCE

Jce Cream Cascade
SERVED WITH BAILEYS OR TIA MARIA

Lychees

SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

Knickerbocker Glory
A TALL, LAYERED ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH
FRESH FRUIT

Fantastica

4.60

6.80

5.20

5.80

5.60

VANILLA AND CARAMEL ICE CREAM DECORATED WITH

CHOCOLATE SPHERES, TOFFEE PIECES AND DRIZZLED

WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

Banana or Pineapple fritter 5.20

SERVED WITH SMOOTH VANILLA ICE CREAM

New York Cheesecake

TRADITIONAL BAKED CHEESECAKE IN THE
NEW YORK STYLE, FLAVOURED WITH A HINT
OF VANILLA ON A SPONGE BASE

Mango Sorbet

REFRESHING MANGO SORBET DECORATED WITH
FRESH FRUIT

Banana Split

FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM SERVED
OVER A SPLIT BANANA. TOPPED WITH
WHIPPED CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

Belgian Waffle

TOASTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH A LUXURIOUS
CHOCOLATE SYRUP SERVED WITH SMOOTH
VANILLA ICE CREAM

FOLLOW US ONLINE
FOR ALL THE LATEST NEWS
& FOR COMPETITION INFO

WWW.CHINESEMANORHOUSE.COM

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

HOT BEVERAGES

7

TEA 1.95
JASMINE TEA 1.85
GREEN TEA 1.85

COFFEE 2.30
ESPRESSO 1.85
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.60
CAPPUCCINO 2.40
LATTE 2.65
AMERICANO 2.30

LIQUEUR COFFEE 5.50
IRISH COFFEE

GAELIC COFFEE
CARRIBEAN COFFEE
RUSSIAN COFFEE
ROYALE

CALYPSO
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