

CHINESE MANOR HOUSE RESTAURANT





Dessert Menu

Ice Cream Smooth Vanilla Ice Cream, served with a choice of Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel Sauce	4.60	
Ice Cream Cascade Served with Baileys or Tia Maria	6.80	HOT BEV
Lychees Served with Ice Cream	5.20	
Knickerbocker Glory A TALL, LAYERED ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH FRESH FRUIT	5.80	Tea Jasmine Te Green Tea
Fantastica Vanilla and caramel ice cream decorated with chocolate spheres, toffee pieces, and drizzled with chocolate sauce		COFFEE ESPRESSO DOUBLE ES CAPPUCCIN LATTE
Banana or Pineapple fritter Served with smooth vanilla Ice Cream	5.20	AMERICANO LIQUEUR C
New York Cheesecake Traditional baked cheesecake in the New York style, flavoured with a hint of vanilla on a sponge base	5.00	IRISH COFF (IAMESON) GAELIC CO (WHISKY) CARRIBEAN
Mango Sorbet REFRESHING MANGO SORBET DECORATED WITH FRESH FRUIT	5.00	(BACARDI) RUSSIAN CO (VODKA) RODE
Banana Split Fresh fruit salad with ice cream served Over a split banana. Topped with	5.00	(BRANDY) CALYPSO (TIA MARIA)





Belgian Waffle

VANILLA ICE CREAM

WHIPPED CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE

TOASTED BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH A LUXURIOUS CHOCOLATE SYRUP SERVED WITH SMOOTH

FOLLOW US ONLINE FOR ALL THE LATEST NEWS & FOR COMPETITION INFO

5.00

WWW.CHINESEMANORHOUSE.COM